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Evidencioni broj
	

PREZIME
I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI BROJ POENA
	PREDLOG OCJENE

	
	
	

PRISUSTVO NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	TESTOVI
	seminarski
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	
Redovni
	
Popravni
	
	

	8/19
	Lejla Agović
	0,5
	1,0
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4,0
	2,0
	
	3,0
	9,00
	16,50
	F

	11/19
	Dragana Babović
	1,5
	1,0
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4,0
	6,0
	
	3,0
	21,50
	35,00
	F

	12/19
	Radoš Jašović
	3,0
	1,5
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14,5
	15,0
	
	-
	16,00
	51,00
	E

	9/18
	Maja Banićević
	1,5
	1,5
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11,0
	9,0
	
	12,5
	26,50
	50,50
	E

	11/18
	Ljudmila Kotlica
	2,0
	1,5
	1,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10,5
	13,0
	
	7,0
	32,00
	60,00
	D



